
Vendor Name Street Address  City, State, Zip E-mail address
Primary 

Contact
Phone

In Building Network 

(fiber excluded)

Inside Plant 

Fiber
Outside Plant Fiber       

Bell Electric

1311 N. Highway Dr.                  

Fenton, MO                                

63099

brian.schaeffer@bellelectrical.com
Brian 

Schaeffer

(314)          

591-4131
X X X

Guarantee

3405 Bent Avenue                               

St. Louis, MO

63116
Jon.huber@geco.com Jon Huber

(314)       565-

9043
X X X

Kaemmerlen Communications

2728 Locust Street                            

St. Louis, MO

63103

mschlichtig@kaemmerlen.com
Mark  

Schlichtig

(314) 

658-5208
X X

Netcom

1632 Headland Dr.                        

Fenton, MO                                         

63026

 abaker@netcom1989.com Andy Baker
(636)

 349-6400
X X

Payne Crest

10411 Baur Blvd                                

St. Louis, MO

63132

GWesselmann@paynecrest.com
Gary 

Wesselmann

(314) 996-

0472
X X X

ArchKey Technnologies Powered 

by Sachs Electric

                                                                                                               

1572 Larkins Williams Road                   

Fenton, MO

63026

jeff.staples@archkey.com Jeff Staples
(314) 743-

1190
X X X

TSI *
700 Fountain Lakes Blvd.                  

Saint Charles, MO                                

63301

joe@tsi-global.com
Joe 

Straatmann

(314)       280-

1914
X X X

Coltrane Systems

2818 Locust St.                                  

St. Louis, MO                                      

63103

rickcoltrane@coltranesystems.com Rick Coltrane
(314)              

244-3842
X X

Master Communications, Inc. *
16188 West Woods Business Park.     

Ellisville, MO                               

63021   

danenright@mastercomminc.com Dan Enright
(314)                  

599-4850
X

National Electric

1230 Pierce Ave.                                 

St. Louis, MO                                       

63110

roberts@ne-stl.com
Robert 

Schuman
314-241-0960 X

RVC - Renaissance Voice 

Communications *

514 Earth City Plaza Suite 241                 

Earth City, MO                                 

63045

Vbracy@rvcsolutions.com Vito Bracy
(314) 266-

6876
X

Schaeffer Electric

4667 Green Park Road                          

St. Louis, MO                                   

63123

mkettler@schaefferelectric.com Mark Kettler
(314)815-

3240
X

TD4 *
13890 Corporate Woods Trail                         

Bridgeton, MO                               

63044

cwrigley@td4llc.com
Chuck 

Wrigley

(314)             

660-2708
X X
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